ROVSING A/S

ROVSING A/S

ISIN: DKO0061152170

Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
34.80 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.57% (-0.20)

DK0061152170

ROV

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

3 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

34.60 DKK (399)
36.00 DKK (2,093)
36.00 DKK

36.00 DKK

34.80 DKK

35.00 DKK
35.8379 DKK

501

17,954.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061152170&ID_NOTATION=16280039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11ba57767666ef07ac9ef69919e474b2e0a5ee67fb3effb9842c0ac7639f78a2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e97ec4811b9bf5c82&time=1723931624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=183cc287d1c9f365590a45628a497c68544675d359c4ca15659467927a41044e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5432179d80b064dd&time=1723931624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7533404ac4432b0b7a2e0bfa06b6f655093daebeab00b38545a80378649a151f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91138e207b4d7bd4f&time=1723931624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae11278ca2707cc8f6012201b0c37fe32e51501917c92cf76645c3dc5b3702f7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc3beacda0bcb4b7e&time=1723931624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f8825296a607181d4735834be2842e9aa5d7aaa7cf70e3d16b9dd46d928aef4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=183b7e67e55d3e299&time=1723931624&tool=RSC

ROVSING A/S

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
34.80 DKK

Difference © -057%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061152170
Symbol ROV
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 3 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.60 DKK (399)
Ask (Ask size) 36.00 DKK (2,093)
Open 36.00 DKK
High 36.00 DKK
Low 34.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 35.00 DKK
VWAP 35.8379 DKK
Volume (pcs) 501
Trading volume 17,954.80
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.38% -26.58% -71.00%
Perf (abs.) -3.60 -12.60 -85.20
Beta 0.10 0.15 0.26
Volatility 42,66  47.07 53.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

34.60 DKK (441
34.79 DKK (545
35.30 DKK (725
38.84 DKK (840

31.20 DKK (2024/05/01
51.00 DKK (2023/09/19
31.20 DKK (2024/05/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:27 4.58 EUR 0.00
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 34.80 DKK 0.02

Copenhagen 16

London Stock 2020/03/ 16:55 58.05 DKK 0.00

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:05 4.52 EUR 0.00

16

)
)
)
)
40.20 DKK (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16280039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301472157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56503250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56503250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301595431

ROVSING A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
PK Rrovsing

Contact Details

ROVSING

Dyregaardsvej 2 2740 Skovlunde
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: info@rovsing.dk

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@rovsing.dk
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